General information about company

Scrip code 511501

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE900A01013

Name of the company

Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
o Shareholding as a % of s
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares class of securities (IX)
g;ategory shareholder | shareholders Egh‘}t‘;l’s e Eg;c};lylp llljneif;iglg igiﬁihﬁlvdﬁ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1o as a
0,
(In) (I ol | el e () || R (1253.3 Jr(ggl) Asavhol [ s eg | Class % of
V) X egy e (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 1837598 1837598 54.36 1837598 1837598 | 54.36
Group
B) Public 4838 1542802 1542802 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4850 3380400 3380400 100 3380400 3380400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Igﬁlmber of
0 ares
No. Of :zs?m/:in Rl | Lo of | pledged or Vit
No. Of Shares g Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) QUITERAES
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
q Shares : convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XII) equity shares
Category . Underlying D securities (as a 5
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding s percentage of A g
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities jie and No. Of allimzd b % of >4 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No | total | No. | F total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a ) | S | @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.36 1837598
Group
(B) Public 45.64 1373401 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3210999 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OFf If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;?é:lﬁ(ii d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y P paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(111) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ % of Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) Asa% o Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) ‘X " | Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) et BTGy 11 1791691 1791691 |53 1791691 1791691 | 53
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 1791691 1791691 53 1791691 1791691 | 53
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
@ Individuals/ Foreign : 45907 45907 1.36 45907 45907 | 1.36
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 45907 45907 1.36 45907 45907 1.36
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 1837598 1837598 | 54.36 1837598 1837598 | 54.36
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 345802 345802 10.23 345802 345802 |(10.23
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holc.hng nominal share 4746 866289 866289 25.63 866289 866289 |25.63
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) sollfihn; o siess |y 246302 26302 |7.29 246302 246302 | 7.29
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@ (NRIs) 24 18373 18373 0.54 18373 18373 | 0.54
(1)) Bodies Corporate 22 40930 40930 1.21 40930 40930 1.21
(m) Any Other (specify) 41 25106 25106 0.74 25106 25106 [ 0.74
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4838 1542802 1542802 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 4838 1542802 1542802 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4850 3380400 3380400 100 3380400 3380400 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4850 3380400 3380400 100 3380400 3380400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying cOTvERSen o Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 1 ered ur?i erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateraiize

L. . o . _ f total Sa7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | eFor o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (@ |Shares cgtegory c.gtegory c.a}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) hgld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53 1791691
Sub-Total (A) 53 1791691
1)
2) Foreign
(a) 1.36 45907
STl () 136 45907
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.36 1837598
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
H+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
) 10.23 345802 0 0 0
() 25.63 701888 0 0 0
(h) 7.29 246302 0 0 0
@) 0.54 15573 0 0 0
1) 1.21 38730 0 0 0
(m) 0.74 25106 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal B) 45.64 1373401 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 45.64 1373401 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3210999
)Toml (A+B+C 100 3210999




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOGESH CHANDER
AHUJA - HUF (KARTA -
NISHA AHUJA)

KANTA
AHUJA

MADHAV
BHARAT
BHUSHAN

MADHVI
AHUJA

NISHA
AHUJA

SANDHYA
JHALANI

SANGEETA
BHUSHAN

PAN (IT)

AAAHJ3702]

AALPA6480B

ALAPB9162B

ABZPA8664L

AAGPA3435R

AAHPA4961H

AAHPB7194B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118607

5000

7861

33905

684517

30413

104565

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

118607

5000

7861

33905

684517

30413

104565

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51

0.15

0.23

20.25

0.9

3.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

118607

5000

7861

33905

684517

30413

104565

Class eg:y

Total

118607

5000

7861

33905

684517

30413

104565

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

0.15

0.23

20.25

0.9

3.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51

0.15

0.23

20.25

0.9

3.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

118607

5000

7861

33905

684517

30413

104565



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANT KUMARI
AGRAWAL

SAVI
BHUSHAN

VIJAY BHUSHAN (JOINTLY WITH NISHA
AHUJA)

VIJAY
BHUSHAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAJPAS076F

AGNPB6182H

AAAFB6432H

AALPB8325]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500

100

900

804323

1791691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1500

100

900

804323

1791691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

23.79

53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500

100

900

804323

1791691

Class eg:y

Total

1500

100

900

804323

1791691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.03

23.79

53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

23.79

53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1500

100

900

804323

1791691



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDAY AHUJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPA6355]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45907

45907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

45907

45907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45907

45907

Class eg:y

Total

45907

45907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

45907

45907




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSE VARKEY NADUTHOTTAM

MILAN DHAR

SUBEETA DHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADAPNO9791Q

AFXPD9868D

AFXPD1884K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85659

104449

35194

225302

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

85659

104449

35194

225302

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

3.09

1.04

6.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85659

104449

35194

225302

Class eg:y

Total

85659

104449

35194

225302

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.53

3.09

1.04

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.53

3.09

1.04

6.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85659

104449

35194

225302

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25106

25106

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

25106

25106

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25106

25106

Class eg:y

Total

25106

25106

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

25106

25106



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







