General information about company							
Scrip code	511501						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE900A01013						
Name of the company	Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						

Quarterly

No

30-06-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Type of report

Shareholding pattern filed under

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

	<b>Declaration</b>										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
---

v G I											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o	d in each		
	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1837598			1837598	54.36	1837598		1837598	54.36
(B)	Public	4838	1542802			1542802	45.64	1542802		1542802	45.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4850	3380400			3380400	100	3380400		3380400	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.36					1837598			
(B)	Public				45.64					1373401	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3210999	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	class of se		ng Rights hel	ld in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per			IV) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	1791691			1791691	53	1791691		1791691	53	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	1791691			1791691	53	1791691		1791691	53	
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	45907			45907	1.36	45907		45907	1.36	
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	45907			45907	1.36	45907		45907	1.36	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1837598			1837598	54.36	1837598		1837598	54.36	
В	Table III - Statement sh	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / St	tate Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	345802			345802	10.23	345802		345802	10.23	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4746	866289			866289	25.63	866289		866289	25.63	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	246302			246302	7.29	246302		246302	7.29	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	24	18373			18373	0.54	18373		18373	0.54	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	22	40930			40930	1.21	40930		40930	1.21	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	41	25106			25106	0.74	25106		25106	0.74	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4838	1542802			1542802	45.64	1542802		1542802	45.64	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4838	1542802			1542802	45.64	1542802		1542802	45.64	
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehol	lding pattern c	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)		4850	3380400			3380400	100	3380400		3380400	100	
Total (A+B+C )		4850	3380400			3380400	100	3380400		3380400	100	

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Share pledg other	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization o	of shares	
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53					1791691			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53					1791691			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				1.36					45907			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				1.36					45907			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.36					1837598			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (Do	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	as										
(f)				10.23					345802	0	0	0
(g)				25.63					701888	0	0	0
(h)				7.29					246302	0	0	0
(i)				0.54					15573	0	0	0
(1)				1.21					38730	0	0	0
(m)				0.74					25106	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.64					1373401	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				45.64					1373401	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	moter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3210999			
Total (A+B+C )				100					3210999			

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivi	ded Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	JOGESH CHANDER AHUJA - HUF (KARTA - NISHA AHUJA)	KANTA AHUJA	MADHAV BHARAT BHUSHAN	MADHVI AHUJA	NISHA AHUJA	SANDHYA JHALANI	SANGEETA BHUSHAN
PAN (II)	АААНЈ3702Ј	AALPA6480B	ALAPB9162B	ABZPA8664L	AAGPA3435R	AAHPA4961H	AAHPB7194B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118607	5000	7861	33905	684517	30413	104565
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118607	5000	7861	33905	684517	30413	104565
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	0.15	0.23	1	20.25	0.9	3.09
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)					
Class eg:X	118607	5000	7861	33905	684517	30413	104565
Class eg:y							
Total	118607	5000	7861	33905	684517	30413	104565
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.51	0.15	0.23	1	20.25	0.9	3.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	0.15	0.23	1	20.25	0.9	3.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	eledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	118607	5000	7861	33905	684517	30413	104565

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

dematerialized form (XIV)

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANT KUMARI AGRAWAL	SAVI BHUSHAN	VIJAY BHUSHAN (JOINTLY WITH NISHA AHUJA)	VIJAY BHUSHAN	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAJPA5076F	AGNPB6182H	AAAFB6432H	AALPB8325J	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500	100	900	804323	1791691						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500	100	900	804323	1791691						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.03	23.79	53						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)									
Class eg:X	1500	100	900	804323	1791691						
Class eg:y											
Total	1500	100	900	804323	1791691						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	0.03	23.79	53						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)											

Of Warrants (Xi)

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

shares held in

0.04

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

1500

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

0

100

0.03

900

23.79

804323

53

1791691

(a)

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

dematerialized form (XIV)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAY AHUJA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AEQPA6355J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45907	45907	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45907	45907	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36	
Number of Voting !	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	45907	45907	
Class eg:y			
Total	45907	45907	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.36	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1.36	

45907

No. (a)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

45907

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
1	2	3	
JOSE VARKEY NADUTHOTTAM	MILAN DHAR	SUBEETA DHAR	Click here to go back
ADAPN9791Q	AFXPD9868D	AFXPD1884K	Total

35194

35194

1.04

35194

35194

1.04

1.04

35194

225302

225302

6.66

225302

225302

6.66

6.66

225302

104449

104449

3.09

104449

104449

3.09

3.09

104449

Searial No.

Name of the

PAN (II)

held (IV)

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

No. Of Partly paidup equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held(VII) = (IV) +

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

Total

(a)

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

(V)+(VI)

85659

85659

2.53

85659

85659

2.53

2.53

85659

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1		
Category	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
Shareholders (1)	41	41	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25106	25106	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25106	25106	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	0.74	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
	25106	25106	
Class eg:y			
	25106	25106	
Total voting rights	0.74	0.74	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.74	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

25106

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

25106

form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	